megapixel technology…
   beyond imagination
www.arecontvision.com      avsales@arecontvision.com        1.818.937.0700
M1214-MP
12mm MP Lens
12mm MP Lens
2/3”
F1.4
Manual Iris
30.0º Field of View
M1614-MP
16mm MP Lens
16mm MP Lens
2/3”
F1.4
Manual Iris
22.7º Field of View
M2514-MP
25mm MP Lens
25mm MP Lens
2/3”
F1.4
Manual Iris
14.6º Field of View
15M5018-MP
50mm MP Lens
50mm MP Lens
2/3”
F1.8
Manual Iris
7.6º Field of View
LENS4-10
4-10mm MP Lens
4-10mm MP Lens
1/2”
F1.8
Manual Iris
94.0º -37.0º Field of View
LENS4-13
4.5-13mm MP IR Lens
4.5-13mm MP Lens
1/2”
F1.8
Manual Iris
IR Corrected Lens
HG2Z0414FC-MP
4-8mm MP Lens
4-8mm MP Lens
1/2”
F1.4
Auto Iris
47.0º - 90.4º Field of View
M3Z1228C-MP
12-36mm MP Lens
12-36mm MP Lens
2/3”
Manual Iris
10.0º - 30.2º Field of View
12VM1040ASI
10-40mm Lens
10-40mm Lens
1/2”
Manual Iris
9.2º - 37.5º Field of View
12VG1040ASI
10-40mm Lens
10-40mm Lens
1/2”
Auto Iris
9.2º - 37.5º Field of View
H0514-MP
5mm MP Lens
5mm MP Lens
1/2”
F1.4
Manual Iris
65.5º Field of View
LENS 6.0
6mm MP Lens
6mm MP Lens
1/2”
 F1.4
Manual Iris
65.5º Field of View
M0814-MP
8mm MP Lens
8mm MP Lens
2/3”
F1.4
Manual Iris
42.5º Field of View
Arecont Vision Megapixel Lenses
* Other megapixel lenses are also available